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http://www.takeout2unow.com

Guthrie's Ringgold TNZ

Favorites
Kids Meal $5.99
2 Fingers, Fries, Cookie and 1
Sauce
Snack Box $6.85

3 Chicken Fingers, Fries and
Guthrie's Sauce
5 Mini Box $9.10
5 Mini Sandwiches and 1 Guthrie
Sauce
Plate Box $9.10
5 oz of Chicken Fingers, Fries,
Slaw, Texas Toast and Guthrie's
Sauce
Chicken Bucket $28.75
25 Chicken Fingers and 6 Guthrie's
Sauce
Chicken Family Pack $39.99
25 Chicken Fingers, 4 Sides of
Fries, 4 Pieces of Texas Toast, 4
Sides of Slaw, 6 Guthrie's Sauce and
a Gallon of Tea
Fry Bucket $9.99
50pc Fingers $53.75

100pc Fingers $99.99

Salads
Dressings: Ranch, Light Italian, or
Guthrie's Signature Sauce

Fried Chicken Salad $9.10
Garden Salad $7.49
Wings

Our Deep Fried Wings with your
choice of Sauce

Sandwiches

Fried Chicken Sandwich
3 fingers, lettuce and Guthrie's
Signature Sauce on a Toasted Bun
Grilled Pita
Our Grilled Chicken with Lettuce
and Sauce on Pita
Fried Pita
Our Fried Chicken Fingers with
Lettuce and Sauce on a Pita
Mini Sandwich

Side Iltems
Ketchup Packets
1 Side of Buffalo Sauce
1 Side of Italian Dressing
1 Side of Ranch
1 Side of Sweet Honey BBQ
1 Side of Guthrie's Sauce
1 Side of Honey Mustard
1 Piece of Texas Toast
Side of Slaw
1 Chicken Finger
Side of Fries
Bucket of Fries

page 1

$5.39

$6.39

$6.39

$1.99

$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.50
$0.85
$0.95
$1.39
$2.15
$9.99

Desserts

Fried Peach Pie
Fried Lemon Pie

Drinks
Gallon of Sweet Tea
Gallon of Unsweet Tea
10 Ib. Bag of Ice

$1.89
$1.89

$4.99
$4.99
$2.19



