

731-336-7856 http://www.takeout2unow.com

Guthrie's Ringgold TNZ

Favorites		Sandwiches		Desserts	
Kids Meal 2 Fingers, Fries, Cookie and Sauce	\$5.99 11	Fried Chicken Sandwich 3 fingers, lettuce and Guthrie's Signature Sauce on a Toasted Bun	\$5.39	Fried Peach Pie Fried Lemon Pie	\$1.89 \$1.89
Snack Box 3 Chicken Fingers, Fries and Guthrie's Sauce	\$6.85	Grilled Pita Our Grilled Chicken with Lettuce and Sauce on Pita	\$6.39	<u>Drinks</u> Gallon of Sweet Tea	\$4.99
5 Mini Box 5 Mini Sandwiches and 1 Gu Sauce	\$9.10 uthrie	Fried Pita Our Fried Chicken Fingers with Lettuce and Sauce on a Pita	\$6.39	Gallon of Unsweet Tea 10 lb. Bag of Ice	\$4.99 \$2.19
Plate Box 5 oz of Chicken Fingers, Frie	\$9.10 es.	Mini Sandwich	\$1.99		
Slaw, Texas Toast and Guthrie's Sauce		Side Items			
Chicken Bucket 25 Chicken Fingers and 6 G Sauce	\$28.75 uthrie's	Ketchup Packets 1 Side of Buffalo Sauce 1 Side of Italian Dressing	\$0.50 \$0.50		
Chicken Family Pack \$39.99 25 Chicken Fingers, 4 Sides of Fries, 4 Pieces of Texas Toast, 4 Sides of Slaw, 6 Guthrie's Sauce and a Gallon of Tea		1 Side of Ranch 1 Side of Sweet Honey BBQ 1 Side of Guthrie's Sauce 1 Side of Honey Mustard	\$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50 \$0.50		
Fry Bucket	\$9.99	1 Piece of Texas Toast	\$0.85		
50pc Fingers	\$53.75	Side of Slaw	\$0.95		
100pc Fingers	\$99.99	1 Chicken Finger Side of Fries	\$1.39 \$2.15		
<u>Salads</u>		Bucket of Fries	\$9.99		
Dressings: Ranch, Light Ita Guthrie's Signature Sa					

Fried Chicken Salad

Wings
Our Deep Fried Wings with your
choice of Sauce

Garden Salad

\$9.10 \$7.49